L17000150451

(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
10/5/21
Office Use Only



09137.21++31027++669 ***25.00

2021 SEP 27 - MA 9: 0 : S

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

MIDTOWN HOTEL INVESTMENT, LLC SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

JEFFREY M. PERLOW

Name of Person

FROMBERG, PERLOW AND KORNIK, P.A.

Firm/Company

20295 NE 29 PLACE, SUITE 200

Address

AVENTURA, FL 33180

City/State and Zip Code

JPERLOW@FPK-LAW.COM

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

JEFFREY M. PERLOW	305 at (933-2000				
Name of Person		Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number				
Mailing Address:		Street Address:				
Registration Section		Registration Section				
Division of Corporations		Division of Corporations				
P.O. Box 6327		The Centre of Tallahassee				
Tallahassee, FL 32314		2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810				
		Tallahassee, FL 32303				

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

S25 Filing Fee

□ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

. . .

. .

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

ł.	Na	ume of the limited lial	pility company: MIDTOWN HC)TEL II	NVEST	MENT, LL	.c				
					(b) _						
	•••	Principal office a (Note: ML	Principal office address of limited liability company: (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)			M	Mailing address of limited liability company: (Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX)				
		34 SOMERSET DRIV	E SOUTH, GREAT NECK, NY		34	SOMERS	SET DRIVE SOUTI	I, GREA	T NECI	K, NY	
		11020		_	11	020					
		7/13/2017			L17	00015045	I			_	
3.		Date of filin	g/registration in Florida	— 4.		D	ocument number				
5.	(a)										
	.,	Registered Agent and Reg	istered Office shown on the records o	f the Flo	orida Dep	of State:					
		Shohet, Hillel									
		Registered Office Addres	S (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET	ADDR	<u>ESS)</u>			(0	2		
		34 Somerset Drive Sou	ath						021		
		Great Neck,		11020				1	2021 SEP	œ	
			, Fi	L				•	N N		
ſ	b) _										
		Enter name of NEW Regi	stered Agent and/or NEW Registered	d Office	address			· . ·	MM		
						-		•• •) :6		
		DADE COUNTY COF	PORATE AGENTS, INC.						<u>;</u> ;;		
		<u>NEW</u> Registered Office A									
		20295 NE 29 PLACE,	SUITE 200								
		AVENTURA	19	33180	I						
Ifth	. lin										
agen was/	i wi	ll be identical. Or, in	y is not organized under the law the Florida street address of the the case of a Florida limited line work work of the members.	bility	compar	ny, it is he	reby confirmed th	of the reg	gistere	4	
the a	rtic	es of organization of	imative vote of the members of the operating agreement of the	limite	inuted I d liabili	liability co ty compa	ompany or as othe ny.	rwise pro	ovided	in	
				H	ILLEL S	внонет					
			ed representative of a member		- <u></u>	Pri	inted or typed name of	f signee	<u> </u>		
I her provi the or to me notifi	eby sion blig rely ed i	accepi the appointne is of all statutes velat ations of my position preflect a change in t n writing of this chan	ent as registered agent and agr ive to the proper and complete as registered agent as provided he registered office address, I h ge.	ee to a perfori for in iereby	ct in th mance o Chapta confirm	is capacit of my duti er 605, F. 1 that the .	y. 1 further agree es, and 1 am famil S. Or, if this docu limited liability co	to compl iar with iment is l impany h	ly with and ac being f as bee	the cept iled n	
Signa	lure	of Rogistona Agent									

Division of Corporations• P.O. Box 6327• Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00